Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the serv provider is doing business): liveleak.com , lifeleak.com, lifeleak.com, lifeleak.com, leaklive.com, liveleek.com Address of Service Provider: Industriestrasse 38, 4700 EUPEN, Belgium	
	t to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box of where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic
Telephone Number of Designated	Agent : (407) 975-9150
Facsimile Number of Designated	Agent : (407) 774-6151
Email Address of Designated Age	nt: Notice@DMCANotice.com
-	be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing cated in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright
sent at	ive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: November 2, 2016

JAN 2 3 2017

Mail the form to:

Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024

www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at

581-4192591785

3.

***e**\$_____

**